
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 Client Design Approval 36 days Mon 21/11/11 Mon 09/01/12

3 Design Team Appointment 0 days Mon 21/11/11 Mon 21/11/11

4 Topographical Survey 6 days? Tue 13/12/11 Tue 20/12/11

5 Site Investigation 36 days Mon 09/01/12 Mon 27/02/12

6 Client Design Consultation 29 days Wed 30/11/11 Mon 09/01/12

7 Client Sign Off 0 days Mon 09/01/12 Mon 09/01/12

8

9 Planning Permission 101 days Wed 30/11/11 Wed 18/04/12

10 Preperation of Planning Application 43 days Wed 30/11/11 Fri 27/01/12

11 Planning Application Submission 58 days Mon 30/01/12 Wed 18/04/12

12 Planning Application Registration 0 days Fri 24/02/12 Fri 24/02/12

13 Planning Application Approval 0 days Wed 18/04/12 Wed 18/04/12

14

15 Building Warrant 95 days Mon 30/01/12 Fri 08/06/12

16 Preparation of Building Warrant Submission 47 days Mon 30/01/12 Tue 03/04/12

17 Building Warrant Submission 60 days Wed 04/04/12 Tue 26/06/12

18 Building Warrant Approval 0 days Tue 26/06/12 Tue 26/06/12

19 Roads, SEPA/Scottish Water Submission 60 days Wed 04/04/12 Tue 26/06/12

20 Roads, SEPA/Scottish Water Approval 0 days Tue 26/06/12 Tue 26/06/12

21

22 Tender 43 days Wed 27/06/12 Fri 24/08/12

23 Issue tender based on BW drawings and outline spec. 25 days Wed 27/06/12 Tue 31/07/12

24 Tender Evaluation 10 days Wed 01/08/12 Tue 14/08/12

25 Contract Award Recommendations Report 0 days Tue 14/08/12 Tue 14/08/12

26 Intention to Award and commencement of standstill period 0 days Tue 14/08/12 Tue 14/08/12

27 Standstill Period 8 days Wed 15/08/12 Fri 24/08/12

28 Contract Award 0 days Fri 24/08/12 Fri 24/08/12

29 Start up meeting 0 days Fri 24/08/12 Fri 24/08/12

30

31 Construction 165 days? Mon 27/08/12 Fri 12/04/13

32 Mobilisation 15 days Mon 27/08/12 Fri 14/09/12

33 Foundations and Structure 50 days Mon 17/09/12 Fri 23/11/12

34 Civil Works (incl.new entrance, roads layout and parking) 80 days Mon 03/09/12 Fri 21/12/12

35 Superstructure 95 days Mon 26/11/12 Fri 05/04/13

36 Commissioning 5 days Mon 08/04/13 Fri 12/04/13

37

38

39 Governance 33 days Tue 06/03/12 Thu 19/04/12

40 FBC Approval by Asset Management Board 0 days Tue 06/03/12 Tue 06/03/12

41 FBC Approval by Executive 0 days Thu 19/04/12 Thu 19/04/12
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